TITLE
SCALE DATE DR DWG REVTHE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPRIETARY
TO E-SWITCH AND IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR TRANSFERRED
SHEET    OF
REV PCR NO DESCRIPTION DATE BY
TL59CF100Q
2:1 12/20/2007 P010651 ABLR
1 1
PC MOUNTING
8.00
[.315 in]
6.20
[.244 in]SQ.
.40
[.016 in] MAX.
.25
[.010 in]
3.60
[.142 in]
n3.24
[.128 in]
.40
[.016 in]
18.00
[.709 in]
18.00`.20
.709`.008 in[ ]
9.00
[.354 in]
5.00
[.197 in]
6.00
[.236 in]
n1.00
[.039 in]
5.00
[.197 in]
CIRCUIT: SPST
1 2
A 17900 RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION 12/20/07 BLR
NOTES:
   1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
   2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=`0.4mm
                                      X.XX=`0.25mm
   3. CONTACT RATING: 50mA @ 12VDC
   4. CONTACT MATERIAL: SILVER
   5. OPERATING FORCE: 100 ` 30gf
   6. TRAVEL: 0.25 +0.2/-0.1mm
   7. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 100mW MAX.
   8. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 100,000 CYCLES
   9. PACKAGING: 1,000 PCS RADIAL
 10. OPERATING TEMP: -20°C to 70°C
 11. 2002/95/EC (ROHS) COMPLIANT
 12.     DENOTES CRITICAL PRAMETERS.
12.70
[.500 in]
6.35
[.250 in]
n4.00
[.157 in]
5.00
[.197 in]MIN. .50
[.020 in]
.70
[.028 in]
.49
[.019 in]
TAPE
CARDBOARD
CARRIER
BROWN
ACTUATOR